
                  WIAA Division 1 & 3 Mantitowoc Section
                              %RaceLocation%
       Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln & Manitowoc Lutheran High School
                                10/26/2019
             ========== GIRLS DIVISION 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    53  Slinger                           (20:29.5  102:27.5 1:09.1)
================================================
  1      4  Ava Feilbach            10   20:06.1
  2      5  Summer Schuster         9    20:07.2
  3      7  Mya Bunke               11   20:19.2
  4     13  Kacey Ott               10   20:39.8
  5     24  Hannah Kurth            11   21:15.2
  6   ( 43) Abby Neusen             11   21:55.6
  7   ( 57) Dana Unti               9    22:34.3

  2.    85  Fond Du Lac                       (20:41.9  103:29.1 2:40.1)
================================================
  1      1  Riley Collett           10   18:51.4
  2     17  Alyssa Giese            9    21:00.0
  3     18  Ally Schmitz            10   21:00.5
  4     20  Sam Legge               10   21:05.7
  5     29  Rachel Cook             9    21:31.5
  6   ( 69) Sarai Draves            10   23:30.7

  3.    90  Beaver Dam                        (20:54.4  104:31.7 1:24.3)
================================================
  1      6  Jessica Redman          9    20:16.9
  2     10  Mariah Alvarez          11   20:30.7
  3     14  Angelique Vega          11   20:41.5
  4     26  Jada Donaldson          12   21:21.4
  5     34  Brooklyn Tonn           9    21:41.2
  6   ( 41) Aleiah Pillsbury        11   21:51.3
  7   ( 49) Corey Gundert           10   22:09.6

  4.   125  West Bend East                    (21:13.9  106:09.4 1:29.5)
================================================
  1      8  Alison Klostermann      12   20:20.7
  2     19  Ava Cahoon              12   21:01.9
  3     23  Alexis Gugliotti        10   21:14.4
  4     35  Rose Cleven             11   21:42.2
  5     40  Margaret Rusch          11   21:50.2
  6   ( 42) Sarah Stapelfeldt       11   21:54.7
  7   ( 58) Amy Heinze              10   22:34.6

  5.   128  Watertown                         (21:14.8  106:13.9 1:40.4)
================================================
  1     12  Cara Smith              12   20:37.2
  2     15  Vanessa Olson           12   20:42.0
  3     21  Emma Gilbertsen         11   21:09.2
  4     27  Autumn Meyers           11   21:27.9
  5     53  Gretchen Roost          11   22:17.6
  6   ( 62) Jadyn Zechzer           11   22:59.3
  7   ( 75) Macy Zubke              11   24:12.5

  6.   133  Oshkosh West                      (21:17.3  106:26.5 1:44.8)
================================================
  1      3  Taylor Guido            10   20:04.4
  2     25  Claire Salzer           10   21:16.0
  3     28  Bailey Wright           10   21:29.8
  4     38  Shaye Robl              10   21:47.1
  5     39  Hailey Weickert         11   21:49.2
  6   ( 47) Alaina Palomaki         10   22:04.9
  7   ( 54) Anika Larson            10   22:19.5

  7.   182  Hartford Union                    (21:40.3  108:21.4 2:31.0)



================================================
  1      9  Sarah Becker            12   20:24.5
  2     16  Ella Merklein           11   20:50.1
  3     46  Ashley Bartlet          11   22:00.3
  4     50  Leah Lisowski           12   22:11.0
  5     61  Sarah Zuern             11   22:55.5
  6   ( 64) Maggie Colwell          10   23:03.0
  7   ( 66) Evey Anderson           11   23:04.6

  8.   220  West Bend West                    (22:08.5  110:42.4 2:03.2)
================================================
  1     30  Arabella Voegelli       12   21:31.9
  2     31  Sarah Roemer            10   21:33.5
  3     37  Chloe Cramer            11   21:45.3
  4     52  Kaitlyn Wanke           9    22:16.6
  5     70  Nina Gerritson          12   23:35.1
  6   ( 77) Marissa Gerritson       12   24:27.4
  7   ( 78) Shayla Morgan           11   25:28.4

  9.   234  Oshkosh North                     (22:08.4  110:41.8 1:02.9)
================================================
  1     32  Lindsey Knepfel         12   21:34.3
  2     36  Lily Saunders           10   21:43.1
  3     51  Valerie Seeley          12   22:15.6
  4     56  Sydney Clark            12   22:31.6
  5     59  Klara Stelzer           10   22:37.2
  6   ( 73) Mia Nettekoven          11   23:52.3

 10.   237  Manitowoc Lincoln                 (22:13.1  111:05.4 2:39.8)
================================================
  1     11  Libby Meyer             12   20:32.4
  2     33  Elena Zavala            9    21:36.5
  3     60  Evangeline Zak          9    22:41.2
  4     65  Quinn Maurer            9    23:03.1
  5     68  Grace Barden            10   23:12.2
  6   ( 71) Addison Zick            10   23:42.9
  7   ( 81) Audra Hampton-Greg      10   26:28.3

 11.   237  Sheboygan South                   (22:19.0  111:34.7 4:24.2)
================================================
  1      2  Rylee Brotz             10   19:30.7
  2     22  Hannah Braatz           11   21:10.3
  3     67  Abigail Urben           12   23:07.7
  4     72  Lindsey Horen           12   23:51.1
  5     74  Ella Gerstner           11   23:54.9
  6   ( 79) Greta Thoreson          11   25:48.0
  7   ( 82) Halle Boldt             11   26:59.6

 12.   255  Sheboygan North                   (22:17.2  111:25.6 1:05.0)
================================================
  1     44  Cassidy Jerdee          10   21:56.2
  2     45  Aileen Zenk             10   21:57.3
  3     48  Ella Bogenschuetz       12   22:06.4
  4     55  Hannah Pfister          9    22:24.5
  5     63  Sierra Fish             12   23:01.2
  6   ( 76) Melanie Mares           12   24:20.1
  7   ( 80) Rebecca Salzman         12   25:53.5
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                  WIAA Division 1 & 3 Mantitowoc Section
                              %RaceLocation%
       Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln & Manitowoc Lutheran High School
                                10/26/2019
                             GIRLS DIVISION 1
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Riley Collett      10   Fond Du Lac                       18:51.4  6:05  t 
    2    2 Rylee Brotz        10   Sheboygan South                   19:30.7  6:17  i 
    3    3 Taylor Guido       10   Oshkosh West                      20:04.4  6:28  i 
    4    4 Ava Feilbach       10   Slinger                           20:06.1  6:29  t 
    5    5 Summer Schuster    9    Slinger                           20:07.2  6:29  t 
    6    6 Jessica Redman     9    Beaver Dam                        20:16.9  6:32  i 
    7    7 Mya Bunke          11   Slinger                           20:19.2  6:33  t 
    8    8 Alison Klostermann 12   West Bend East                    20:20.7  6:33  i 
    9    9 Sarah Becker       12   Hartford Union                    20:24.5  6:35  i 
   10   10 Mariah Alvarez     11   Beaver Dam                        20:30.7  6:37    
   11   11 Libby Meyer        12   Manitowoc Lincoln                 20:32.4  6:37    
   12   12 Cara Smith         12   Watertown                         20:37.2  6:39    
   13   13 Kacey Ott          10   Slinger                           20:39.8  6:40  t 
   14   14 Angelique Vega     11   Beaver Dam                        20:41.5  6:40    
   15   15 Vanessa Olson      12   Watertown                         20:42.0  6:40    
   16   16 Ella Merklein      11   Hartford Union                    20:50.1  6:43    
   17   17 Alyssa Giese       9    Fond Du Lac                       21:00.0  6:46  t 
   18   18 Ally Schmitz       10   Fond Du Lac                       21:00.5  6:46  t 
   19   19 Ava Cahoon         12   West Bend East                    21:01.9  6:47    
   20   20 Sam Legge          10   Fond Du Lac                       21:05.7  6:48  t 
   21   21 Emma Gilbertsen    11   Watertown                         21:09.2  6:49    
   22   22 Hannah Braatz      11   Sheboygan South                   21:10.3  6:49    
   23   23 Alexis Gugliotti   10   West Bend East                    21:14.4  6:51    
   24   24 Hannah Kurth       11   Slinger                           21:15.2  6:51  t 
   25   25 Claire Salzer      10   Oshkosh West                      21:16.0  6:51    
   26   26 Jada Donaldson     12   Beaver Dam                        21:21.4  6:53    
   27   27 Autumn Meyers      11   Watertown                         21:27.9  6:55    
   28   28 Bailey Wright      10   Oshkosh West                      21:29.8  6:56    
   29   29 Rachel Cook        9    Fond Du Lac                       21:31.5  6:56  t 
   30   30 Arabella Voegelli  12   West Bend West                    21:31.9  6:56    
   31   31 Sarah Roemer       10   West Bend West                    21:33.5  6:57    
   32   32 Lindsey Knepfel    12   Oshkosh North                     21:34.3  6:57    
   33   33 Elena Zavala       9    Manitowoc Lincoln                 21:36.5  6:58    
   34   34 Brooklyn Tonn      9    Beaver Dam                        21:41.2  6:59    
   35   35 Rose Cleven        11   West Bend East                    21:42.2  7:00    
   36   36 Lily Saunders      10   Oshkosh North                     21:43.1  7:00    
   37   37 Chloe Cramer       11   West Bend West                    21:45.3  7:01    
   38   38 Shaye Robl         10   Oshkosh West                      21:47.1  7:01    
   39   39 Hailey Weickert    11   Oshkosh West                      21:49.2  7:02    
   40   40 Margaret Rusch     11   West Bend East                    21:50.2  7:02    
   41   41 Aleiah Pillsbury   11   Beaver Dam                        21:51.3  7:03    
   42   42 Sarah Stapelfeldt  11   West Bend East                    21:54.7  7:04    
   43   43 Abby Neusen        11   Slinger                           21:55.6  7:04  t 
   44   44 Cassidy Jerdee     10   Sheboygan North                   21:56.2  7:04    
   45   45 Aileen Zenk        10   Sheboygan North                   21:57.3  7:04    
   46   46 Ashley Bartlet     11   Hartford Union                    22:00.3  7:05    
   47   47 Alaina Palomaki    10   Oshkosh West                      22:04.9  7:07    
   48   48 Ella Bogenschuetz  12   Sheboygan North                   22:06.4  7:07    
   49   49 Corey Gundert      10   Beaver Dam                        22:09.6  7:08    
   50   50 Leah Lisowski      12   Hartford Union                    22:11.0  7:09    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                  WIAA Division 1 & 3 Mantitowoc Section
                              %RaceLocation%
       Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln & Manitowoc Lutheran High School
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                             GIRLS DIVISION 1
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Valerie Seeley     12   Oshkosh North                     22:15.6  7:10    
   52   52 Kaitlyn Wanke      9    West Bend West                    22:16.6  7:11    
   53   53 Gretchen Roost     11   Watertown                         22:17.6  7:11    
   54   54 Anika Larson       10   Oshkosh West                      22:19.5  7:12    
   55   55 Hannah Pfister     9    Sheboygan North                   22:24.5  7:13    
   56   56 Sydney Clark       12   Oshkosh North                     22:31.6  7:16    
   57   57 Dana Unti          9    Slinger                           22:34.3  7:16  t 
   58   58 Amy Heinze         10   West Bend East                    22:34.6  7:16    
   59   59 Klara Stelzer      10   Oshkosh North                     22:37.2  7:17    
   60   60 Evangeline Zak     9    Manitowoc Lincoln                 22:41.2  7:19    
   61   61 Sarah Zuern        11   Hartford Union                    22:55.5  7:23    
   62   62 Jadyn Zechzer      11   Watertown                         22:59.3  7:24    
   63   63 Sierra Fish        12   Sheboygan North                   23:01.2  7:25    
   64   64 Maggie Colwell     10   Hartford Union                    23:03.0  7:26    
   65   65 Quinn Maurer       9    Manitowoc Lincoln                 23:03.1  7:26    
   66   66 Evey Anderson      11   Hartford Union                    23:04.6  7:26    
   67   67 Abigail Urben      12   Sheboygan South                   23:07.7  7:27    
   68   68 Grace Barden       10   Manitowoc Lincoln                 23:12.2  7:29    
   69   69 Sarai Draves       10   Fond Du Lac                       23:30.7  7:35  t 
   70   70 Nina Gerritson     12   West Bend West                    23:35.1  7:36    
   71   71 Addison Zick       10   Manitowoc Lincoln                 23:42.9  7:38    
   72   72 Lindsey Horen      12   Sheboygan South                   23:51.1  7:41    
   73   73 Mia Nettekoven     11   Oshkosh North                     23:52.3  7:41    
   74   74 Ella Gerstner      11   Sheboygan South                   23:54.9  7:42    
   75   75 Macy Zubke         11   Watertown                         24:12.5  7:48    
   76   76 Melanie Mares      12   Sheboygan North                   24:20.1  7:50    
   77   77 Marissa Gerritson  12   West Bend West                    24:27.4  7:53    
   78   78 Shayla Morgan      11   West Bend West                    25:28.4  8:12    
   79   79 Greta Thoreson     11   Sheboygan South                   25:48.0  8:19    
   80   80 Rebecca Salzman    12   Sheboygan North                   25:53.5  8:21    
   81   81 Audra Hampton-Greg 10   Manitowoc Lincoln                 26:28.3  8:32    
   82   82 Halle Boldt        11   Sheboygan South                   26:59.6  8:42    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


